
Up to 1,000ft range³

PIP1500 CONNECT
5.0" Wi-Fi® Video Baby Monitor

24-hour event monitoring 
and streaming Secure and private connection

LED sound level indicator



GENERAL FEATURES
5" diagonal color screen

Wi-Fi® connectivity for on-the-go viewing; 
2.4GHz FHSS wireless technology for in-home viewing

Digital zoom

Up to 1,000ft (300m) range³

Secure and private connection

LED sound level indicator

Two-way talk

Room temperature monitoring

Infrared night vision

High sensitivity microphone

Rechargeable parent unit

Wall mount4

24-hour event monitoring and streaming 

CONNECTED APP FEATURES
View in Full HD 1080p on compatible smartphones and tablets2

Lullabies, soothing sounds and personal audio recordings1

Image snapshots, video recording and storage1

Baby journal1

SHIPPING INFORMATION 
Model: PIP1500 CONNECT
UPC: 810036772594
ITF: 10810036772591
EAN: 5055374714096
Box Type: Closed
QTY/CTN: 4 

Length
mm

Width
mm

Height 
mm

Gross Weight 
kg

Baby Unit
95.7

(3.77")
109.9

(4.33")
154.9

(6.10")
0.24

(0.53 lbs.)

Parent Unit
170.6

(6.72")
95.5

(3.76")
56.3

(2.22")
0.28

(0.62 lbs.)

Gift Box
161.7

(6.37")
104.1
(4.1")

198.1
(7.8")

0.88
(1.95 lbs.)

Outer 
Carton

343.9
(13.54")

225.8
(8.89")

229.8
(9.05")

4.21
(9.3 lbs.)

(1)	 Requires installation of the Motorola Nursery app. Download or update the Motorola Nursery app from your mobile 
	 device app store.
(2) Requires wireless connection to the internet and a compatible viewing device capable of displaying 1080p.
(3) When there is a clear line of sight between parent and baby units. Any obstruction between parent and baby units will 

reduce the range significantly. With parent and baby units indoors, the typical range is up to 165 feet.
(4) The mains power cable for the camera is not shown in the wall mount visual. Power is required.

PARENTING WITH PIP
Color display so you can always 
keep an eye on your little one, 
even in the dark.

Wall mount your camera using 
the bracket included for a better 
view of your baby.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX? 



The Motorola Nursery App1 provides all your baby monitoring needs and more from 
the convenience of your phone.

View in Full HD 1080p on compatible smartphones and tablets2

Lullabies, soothing sounds and personal �audio recordings1

Image snapshots, video recording �and storage1

Baby journal1

motorolanursery.com
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